
Undergraduate 2,019      2,020      2,021      2,022      2,023      2,024      Others Totals

FT PT FT PT FT PT

Camden Arts & Sciences 480         1,004      579         566         -         -         108         2,737      862         156         1,523      190         -         6             

Continuous Education -         -         -         -         -         -         41           41           20           1             15           -         5             

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 131         148         29           -         -         -         -         308         65           8             200         35           -         -         

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy -         -         200         216         187         236         17           856         305         2             544         5             -         -         

Mason Gross School of the Arts 175         222         179         213         6             -         22           817         294         13           495         13           2             -         

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 792         1,500      866         960         11           -         -         4,129      1,308      208         2,287      326         -         -         

Rutgers Business School (NB) 943         1,178      954         1,011      1             -         14           4,101      2,289      64           1,684      64           -         -         

Rutgers Business School (NK) 729         1,298      394         394         4             -         11           2,830      1,376      215         1,052      186         1             -         

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 51           100         42           51           -         -         -         244         64           11           148         21           -         -         

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 657         1,005      543         769         3             -         19           2,996      1,009      109         1,733      144         1             -         

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 166         295         152         188         2             -         -         803         296         78           379         50           -         -         

Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 112         158         51           18           -         -         2             341         98           52           92           99           -         -         

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 329         330         150         155         -         -         -         964         115         36           671         142         -         -         

School of Arts & Sciences 4,825      6,104      4,652      3,984      42           -         257         19,864    8,910      689         9,624      630         9             2             

School of Business (CM) 345         700         230         147         -         -         1             1,423      625         152         458         187         1             -         

School of Engineering 887         998         972         931         -         -         12           3,800      2,679      151         931         39           -         -         

School of Health Professions 91           196         36           2             -         -         16           341         23           39           117         157         2             3             

School of Nursing (RBHS) 268         293         139         159         96           -         44           999         135         3             770         90           1             -         

University College (CM) 84           191         9             4             -         -         -         288         81           35           123         49           -         -         

University College (NK) 65           186         26           5             -         -         391         673         54           193         147         277         -         2             

Total Undergraduate 11,130    15,906    10,203    9,773      352         236         955         48,555    20,588    2,234      22,979    2,719      17           18           

Gradaute and Professional Totals

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

Biopharma -         -         -         5             5             -         -         -         4             -         1             

Continuous Education -         -         -         3             3             -         1             -         2             -         -         

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 281         60           -         14           355         114         41           165         33           2             -         

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy 420         -         -         420         144         -         276         -         -         -         

Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 165         44           -         9             218         32           22           133         31           -         -         

Graduate School (CM) 183         267         -         8             458         66           95           116         180         1             -         

Graduate School (NK) 359         313         2             45           719         146         160         214         197         1             1             

Graduate School of Education 308         414         9             308         1,039      83           162         233         559         1             1             

Mason Gross School of the Arts 114         143         -         -         257         57           64           56           79           1             -         

NJ Medical School 730         -         -         -         730         383         -         347         -         -         -         

Rutgers Business School (NK) 686         1,517      -         29           2,232      376         912         309         634         1             -         

RW Johnson Medical School 747         -         -         -         747         340         -         407         -         -         -         

Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 194         393         -         11           598         68           89           126         314         -         1             

Sch. Of Law (CM) 327         62           1             -         390         172         32           156         30           -         -         

Sch. Of Law (NK) 562         152         -         8             722         284         86           278         74           -         -         

Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 144         133         -         8             285         46           43           97           98           1             -         

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 127         236         1             5             369         37           90           90           151         1             -         

School of Business (CM) 57           409         -         4             470         33           233         24           180         -         -         

School of Criminal Justice 3             4             -         -         7             1             3             2             1             -         -         

School of Dental Medicine 507         -         -         -         507         238         -         269         -         -         -         

School of Graduate Studies 2,691      2,081      5             79           4,856      1,464      1,133      1,229      1,027      3             -         

School of Health Professions 563         404         -         20           987         188         118         372         300         3             6             

School of Nursing (CM) 12           18           -         25           55           2             9             10           34           -         -         

School of Nursing (RBHS) 211         462         -         12           685         30           72           181         402         -         -         

School of Public Health 185         181         2             -         368         48           50           139         130         -         1             

School of Social Work 866         742         5             60           1,673      110         95           759         706         2             1             

Total Graduate and Professional 10,442    8,035      25           653         19,155    4,462      3,510      5,988      5,166      17           12           

TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS 67,710    

Male Female No Gender Rep't
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Deg Candidates Other

Male Female No Gender Rep't



Camden New Brunswick

Camden Arts & Sciences 2,737        Continuous Education 41            

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 964           EJ Bloustein School of Planning 308          

School of Business (CM) 1,423        Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 856          

Total Undergraduate 5,124        Mason Gross School of the Arts 817          

Rutgers Business School (NB) 4,101       

Graduate School (CM) 458           Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 2,996       

Sch. Of Law (CM) 390           Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 341          

School of Business (CM) 470           School of Arts & Sciences 19,864     

School of Nursing (CM) 55             School of Engineering 3,800       

Total Graduate 1,373        School of Health Professions (UG) 341          

School of Nursing (RBHS) 999          

Total for Camden Campus 6,497        University College (CM) 288          

Total Undergradaute 34,752     

Newark Biopharma 5              

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 4,129        Continuous Education 3              

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2,830        School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 428          

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 244           EJ Bloustein School of Planning 355          

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 803           Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 420          

University College (NK) 673           Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 218          

Total Undergraduate 8,679        Graduate School of Education 1,039       

Mason Gross School of the Arts 257          

Graduate School (NK) 719           NJ Medical School 730          

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2,232        RW Johnson Medical School 747          

Sch. Of Law (NK) 722           Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 598          

School of Criminal Justice 7               Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 285          

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 369           School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 79            

Total Gradauate 4,049        School of Graduate Studies 4,856       

School of Health Professions (Grad) 987          

Total for Newark Campus 12,728      School of Nursing (RBHS) 685          

School of Public Health (RBHS) 368          

School of Social Work 1,673       

Total Graduate 13,733     

Total for New Brunswick Campus 48,485     

Full Time Part Time Totals

Male 25,050      5,744          30,794     

Female 28,967      7,885          36,852     

No Gender Rep't 34             30               64            

Total 54,051      13,659        67,710     

KBS:mb
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